
Financial Creditors Amount Claimed Amount Admitted

1 Tarini Enterprises Limited 3,03,10,685.00          3,03,10,685.00        
Total 3,03,10,685.00          3,03,10,685.00       

KAY PAN FRAGRANCE PRIVATE LIMITED (Under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process)


